Position Other Positions Held

Manager Of Capital Project
Control

Manager Of Special Projects
Principal Financial Analyst
Principal Financial Analyst
Principal Financial Analyst
Principal Financial Analyst
Senior Financial Analyst Afscme

Senior Financial Analyst Afscme

Senior Financial Analyst Afscme

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Capital Budget &
Funds Management

Capital Budget &
Funds Management
Capital Budget &
Funds Management
Capital Budget &
Funds Management
Capital Budget &
Funds Management
Capital Budget &
Funds Management
Capital Budget &
Funds Management
Capital Budget &
Funds Management

Capital Budget &
Funds Management

Total Wages

$181,905

$167,390

$158,374

$154,290

$147,785

$142,904

$132,128

$131,484

$23,212

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,105
$28,217
$36,345
$44,762
$52,799
$44,632
$25,488

$40,089

$14,001



