Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Capital Project Control		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Capital Budget & Funds Management	\$181,905	\$23,105
Manager Of Special Projects		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Capital Budget & Funds Management	\$167,390	\$28,217
Principal Financial Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Capital Budget & Funds Management	\$158,374	\$36,345
Principal Financial Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Capital Budget & Funds Management	\$154,290	\$44,762
Principal Financial Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Capital Budget & Funds Management	\$147,785	\$52,799
Principal Financial Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Capital Budget & Funds Management	\$142,904	\$44,632
Senior Financial Analyst Afscme		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Capital Budget & Funds Management	\$132,128	\$25,488
Senior Financial Analyst Afscme		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Capital Budget & Funds Management	\$131,484	\$40,089
Senior Financial Analyst Afscme		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Capital Budget & Funds Management	\$23,212	\$14,001